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1.  Oceano Community Services District
2.  Georgetown Divide Public Utility District
3.  City of Cotati
4.  Los Osos Community Services District
5.  Cambria Community Services District
6.  Arvin Community Services District
7.  San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District
8.  City of Lemoore
9.  Tehachapi-Cummings County Water District

10.  San Mateo County Harbor District
11.  City of Suisun City
12.  Greenfield County Water District
13.  City of Sanger
14.  Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District
15.  Golden Hills Community Services District
16.  City of Sonoma
17.  West Side Mosquito and Vector Control District
18.  City of Del Mar
19.  City of Fontana
20. Stallion Springs Community Services District
21.  Town of Loomis
22.  City of Coalinga
23.  Northshore Fire Protection District
24.  Lake County Fire Protection District
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https://www.oceanocsd.org/
https://www.gd-pud.org/
https://www.cotaticity.gov/
https://www.losososcsd.org/
https://www.cambriacsd.org/
https://www.arvincsd.com/
https://www.sgvmosquito.org/
https://lemoore.com/
https://www.tccwd.com/
https://www.smharbor.com/
https://www.suisun.com/Home
https://greenfieldwater.specialdistrict.org/
https://www.ci.sanger.ca.us/
https://rsrpd.org/
https://ghcsd.com/
https://www.sonomacity.org/
https://www.westsidemosquitovcd.com/
https://www.delmar.ca.us/
https://www.fontanaca.gov/
https://www.stallionspringscsd.com/
https://loomis.ca.gov/
https://www.coalinga.com/
https://www.northshorefpd.com/
https://www.lakecountyfire.com/


REFERENCES

City of Suisun City: Bret Prebula, City Manager
(707) 421-7300 or bprebula@suisun.com

City of Del Mar: Marco Camacho, Finance Director/Treasurer 
(858) 375-9521 or mcamacho@delmar.ca.us

City of Cotati: Angela Courter, Director of Administrative Services
(707) 665-3622 or acourter@cotaticity.org

City of Sanger: Nathan Olson, City Manager
(559) 876-6300 ext. 1700 or nathan.olson@ci.sanger.ca.us

City of Lemoore: Josalynn Valdez, Finance Director
(559) 924-6744 ext. 712 or jvaldez@lemoore.com

Tehachapi-Cummings County Water District: Crystal Sampson, District Treasurer
(661) 822-5504 or csampson@tccwd.com

Arvin Community Services District: Raul Barraza, Jr, General Manager
(661) 854-2127 or rbarraza@arvincsd.com

Cambria Community Services District: Denise Fritz, Administrative Manager 
(805) 927-6118 or dfritz@cambriacsd.org

Los Osos Community Services District: Ron Munds, General Manager
(805) 528-9370 or rmunds@losososcsd.org

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District: Jason Farned, District Manager
(626) 814-9466 or jfarned@sgvmosquito.org

Georgetown Divide Public Utility District: Jessica Buckle, Finance Manager 
(530) 333-4356 ext. 103 or jbuckle@gd-pud.org

Greenfield County Water District: Nick Cooper, General Manager
(661) 831-0989 or ncooper@greenfieldcwd.org

Rancho Simi Recreation and Park District: Theresa Pennington, Director of Administration
(805) 584-4417 or theresa@rsrpd.us
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